

Nomination of Club Representative and Alternative Representative

10: Irish Squash	rederation CLG
This is to confirm the Federation CLG as q	at, in accordance with Rule 41(c) of the Articles of Association of Irish Squash quoted below,
	and
have been nominated	d as the representative and alternative representative of
	Squash Club. In the absence of the Club Secretary, one or other of
the nominees can att	end and vote at the Extraordinary General Meeting of Irish Squash to take
place on 25 th Septem	aber 2023
G: 1	
Signed:	
Position Held:	
Date:	

Notes

- 1. All members except juniors shall be entitled to vote at a General Meeting.
- 2. Each Club shall be entitled to nominate one of its members as a representative to attend and vote at a General Meeting. Notification of the name of that representative and of one alternative representative from the same Club entitled to vote in his or her absence shall be given in writing to the Honorary Secretary not less than seven days prior to the date of the meeting. If such written notification shall not have been given, the only person entitled to vote on behalf of the Club at the General Meeting shall be the Club Secretary.

Completed forms must be lodged not later than 7pm on 17th September 2023 with Irish Squash Federation CLG, by email to info@irishsquash.com